FARANMIA

SPIRIT

VODKA

Smirnoff

Ciroc

Belvedere

Grey Goose

GIN

Bombay Sapphire
Tanqueray

Tanqueray Ten
Hendricks

RUM

Manao Blanc / Amber local rum
Captain Morgan Spiced
Havana 7years

Pyrat XO

Organic Abhela Cachaga
TEQUILA

Jose Cuervo Reposado
Herradura Anejo

Patron Silver / Reposado
WHISKY

Jack Daniels

Gentleman Jack
Monkey Shoulder
Dalwhinnie 15years
Chivas 12years

Oban 14years

Jameson

Tous nos prix sont exprimés en Francs Polynésien, taxes et service inclus

6¢l

1000
1400
1300
1500

900
800
1450
1350

850/1000
750
1200
1650
1600

1000
1400
2000

1000
1200
1200
2190
1350
1900
1000

Al prices are listed in Pacific francs, taxes and service included

Btl

12 000
17 000
14 500
20 500

11 000
9 500
18 500
16 000

10 000
12 000
15 000
25000
18 500

14 000
16 000
22 500

18 000
16 500
15 000
25000
15 500
32000
11 000
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SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

Pina Colada 2000
Captain Morgan, Malibu, pineapple, coconut
Captain Morgan, Malibu, ananas, coco

Maitai Bora Bora 1900
Havana white, Myers, almond, orange & pineapple juice, coconut water
Havana blanc, Myers, amande, jus orange & ananas, eau de coco

Reef Marga 1900
Jose Cuervo, lime, Triple sec, orange juice, pineapple juice, passion fruit
Jose Cuervo, citron vert, T3270riple sec, jus orange, jus d’ananas fruit de la passion

Tane’s Mojito 2100
Jack daniel’s, lime, mint, cinnamon, cranberry
Jack daniel’s, citron vert, cannelle, cranberry

Tropical Spritz 2000
Campari, passion fruit, orange juice, pineapple juice, Champagne Lanson
Campari, fruit de la passion, jus d’orange, jus ananas, L.anson Champagne

Tarava 2 500

Smirnoff, Amaretto, almond, mango juice, raspberry purée
Smirnoff, Amaretto, amande, jus mangue, purée de framboise

Hei 2000
Captain Morgan, cinnamon, apple juice, banana, lemon
Captain Morgan, cannelle, jus de pomme, banane, citron

Tipanie 2200
Bombay sapphire, st germain, cucumber, hibiscus, cranberry, lemon
Bombay sapphire, st germain, concombre, hibiscus, cranberry, citron

Tous nos prix sont exprimés en Francs Polynésien, taxes et service inclus

Al prices are listed in Pacific francs, taxes and service included
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WINE

Red Wine / Vin Rouge Gl 18cl Btl 75¢cl
Pinot Noir Moillard Burgundy 1200 4 600
Alessandria Dolcetto d’Alba, Italy 1300 5260
Champagne

Billecart Salmon brut 3270 13 500
White Wine / Vin Blanc

Vin de Tahiti Corail Rangiroa 1100 6 810
Sauvignon Clarendelle Bordeaux 1200 5100
Rose Wine / Vin Rosé

Whispering Angel Provence 1700 6 800
AIX Provence 1300 5200
BEER

DRAFT HOA Local Tahitian Craft Beer Pale Ale 25c1 900

Hinano Lager  33cl
Hinano Amber 33cl
Manavai IPA  33cl
Tabu Vodka 33cl
Tabu Lemon  33cl

Corona 33cl
Heineken 33cl
Budweiser 33cl
Heineken No Alcohol

800
800
800
900
900
1000
1000
1000
600

Tous nos prix sont exprimés en Francs Polynésien, taxes et service inclus

All prices are listed in Pacific francs, taxes and service included
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SOFTS

Coca Cola / Coca Light / Sprite / Fanta Orange
Ginger Ale / Schweppes Tonic
Red Bull

WATER / EAUX

O’ Tahiti 50cl / 100cl
Vaimato 150cl
Perrier 33cl / 75cl
Lemonade

Fresh Coconut Water

FRUIT JUICES / JUS DE FRUIT

Fresh pressed juices of the day / Jus pressés du jour
Fruit juices / Jus de fruit

Mango, Grapefiuit, Pineapple, Cranberry, Orange, Banana
Smoothies & Shakes

MOCKTAILS

Bora Bora
Mango, pineapple, raspberry purée, passion fruit
Mangue, ananas, purée de framboise, fruit de la passion

Energy
Litchi, fresh ginger, passion fruit, elderflower syrup, perrier
Litchi, gingembre frais, fruit de la passion, fleur de sureau, perrier

Banana Colada
Banana, coconut purée, vanilla
Banane, purée de coco, vanille

Tous nos prix sont exprimés en Francs Polynésien, taxes et service inclus

Al prices are listed in Pacific francs, taxes and service included

800

1100

500/800
900
700/850
900
800

1000
800

1300

1500

1500

1500
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COLD

Caesar Salad 3100
Romaine, shaved parmesan cheese, toasted bread, caesar dressing
Romaine, copeaux de parmesan, croutons, sauce caesar

+ Chicken 3400
Cobb Salad 3400
Mixed greens, bacon, blue cheese, chicken, egg, cucumber, asparagus
cherry tomato, red onions, carrots, bread crouton, ranch
Mesclun, bacon, bleu, poulet, oeuf, concombre, asperge, tomate cerise
Oignon rouges, carotte, croutons, sauce ranch

Polynesian Salad 3500
Smoked octopus, smoked Raiatea swordfish, local prawns, mixed greens

turnips, radish, sesame seeds, citrus & yuzu dressing

Poulpe fumé, espadon fumé de Raiatea, crevettes locales, mesclun

navet, radis, sésame, vinaigrette yuzu et agrumes

Tuna Sashimi 3700
Yellowfin tuna thinly sliced, soy sauce, wasabi, confit ginger, lemon
Thon yellowfin finement émincé, sauce soja, wasabi, gingembre confit, citron

Tahitian Signature Raw Fish 3300
Yellowfin tuna, cucumber, carrots, tomatoes, lime, onion, fresh squeezed coconut milk
Thon yellowfin, concombre, carotte, tomate, oignon, citron vert, lait de coco pressé

PIZZAS

Margherita 3 400
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, fresh basil, oregano
Sauce tomate, mozarella, basilic frais, origan

Pepperoni 3600
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, bell peppers, pepperoni, oregano
Sauce tomate, mozarella, poivron, pepperoni, origan

Tous nos prix sont exprimés en Francs Polynésien, taxes et service inclus

Al prices are listed in Pacific francs, taxes and service included
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SANDWICHES

Club
Chicken, bacon, egg, romaine, tomato, mayonnaise.
Poulet, bacon, ceuf, romaine, tomate, mayonnaise.

Chef’s Burger

Homemade burger bun, ground beef, fried onions, sunny side up egg
bacon, cheddar, cocktail sauce

Pain burger maison, haché de beeuf, oignon frit, ceuf au plat, bacon
cheddar, sauce cocktail

Fish Burger

Homemade burger bun local today’s catch, greens, tomato
fried onions, tartare sauce

Pain burger maison, poisson local du jour, salade, tomate
Oignons frits, sauce tartare

DESSERTS

Tarava Sundae
Vanilla ice cream, caramelized nuts, caramel sauce, whipped cteam
Glace vanille, cacahuétes caramélisées, caramel, créme chantilly

Tamure
Banana sorbet, chocolate, almonds, cacao, whipped cream
Sorbet banane, chocolat, amandes, cacao, creme chantilly

3241
Tous nos prix sont exprimés en Francs Polynésien, taxes et service inclus

All prices are listed in Pacific francs, taxes and service included

3700

3 800

3400

1900

1900



